State of Tennessee - Grainger County
August 6, 2020
Republican Primary

United States Senate

1 Clifford Adkins 47
2 Natisha Brooks 24
3 Byron Bush 22
4 Roy Dale Cope 8
5 Terry Dicus
6 Tom Emerson, Jr. 8
7 George S. Flinn, Jr. 68
8 Bill Hagerty 1,503
9 Jon Henry 32
10 Kent A. Morrell 6
11 Glen L. Neal Jr.
12 John E. Osborne 5
13 Aaron L. Pettigrew 12
14 David Schuster 3
15 Manny Sethi 1.107
16 Write-In - Vijay Kumar 0
Total Votes 2,852

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett 2,670
Total Votes 2,670

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley 2,434
Total Votes 2,434

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton 2,276
Total Votes 2,276
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County
August 6, 2020
Democratic Primary

United States Senate

1 Marquita Bradshaw 63
2 Gary G Davis 51
3 Robin Kimbrough 54
4 James Mackler 99
5 Mark Pickrell 33

Total Votes 300

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Chance C. Brown 67
2 Renee Hoyos 235
Total Votes 302

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 No Candidate Qualified
Total Votes 0

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 No Candidate Qualified
Total Votes

State Executive Committeeman District 8 (unexpired term)

1 Rodney Fugate 225
Total Votes 225

State Executive Committeewoman District 8 (unexpired term)

1 Rachel T. Fuentes 222
Total Votes 222
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County

August 6, 2020
County General

Assessor of Property

Donna Merritt Shelton - Republican

Total Votes

School Board District 2

Tim Brabson

Zack "Shaggy" Holbrook
Donnie Kitts

Larry Dean Turley

Total Votes

School Board District 4

Sheila Nicley Bailey
Matthew Kincaid
Michael Southerland
Gary Staley

Scott Elisha Thompson

Total Votes

2,888
2,888

180
311
318
369
1,178

328
240
223
256
26
1,073



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
August 6, 2020
Judicial Retention

Court of Appeals - Western Division

1 Retain - Carma Dennis McGee 1,978
2 Replace - Carma Dennis McGee 531
Total Votes 2,509
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