State of Tennessee - Grainger County August 6, 2020 Republican Primary

United States Senate

1	Clifford Adkins		47
2	Natisha Brooks		24
3	Byron Bush		22
4	Roy Dale Cope		8
5	Terry Dicus		1
6	Tom Emerson, Jr.		8
7	George S. Flinn, Jr.		68
8	Bill Hagerty	1,	503
9	Jon Henry		32
10	Kent A. Morrell		6
11	Glen L. Neal Jr.		6
12	John E. Osborne		5
13	Aaron L. Pettigrew		12
14	David Schuster		3
15	Manny Sethi	1,	107
16	Write-In - Vijay Kumar		0
		Total Votes 2,	852

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett 2,670

Total Votes 2,670

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley 2,434 **Total Votes** 2,434

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton 2,276

Total Votes 2,276

State of Tennessee - Grainger County

August 6, 2020

Democratic Primary

United States Senate

	Total Vo	tes 300
5	Mark Pickrell	33
4	James Mackler	99
3	Robin Kimbrough	54
2	Gary G Davis	51
1	Marquita Bradshaw	63

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	Chance C. Brown		67
2	Renee Hoyos		235
		Total Votes	302

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 No Candidate Qualified 0

Total Votes 0

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 No Candidate Qualified 0

Total Votes 0

State Executive Committeeman District 8 (unexpired term)

1 Rodney Fugate 225
Total Votes 225

State Executive Committeewoman District 8 (unexpired term)

1 Rachel T. Fuentes 222
Total Votes 222

State of Tennessee - Grainger County August 6, 2020

County General

Assessor of Property

1	Donna Merritt Shelton - Republican	2,888	3			
	7	Total Votes 2,888	3			
	School Board District 2					
1	Tim Brabson	180	2			
2	Zack "Shaggy" Holbrook	311	1			
3	Donnie Kitts	318	3			
4	Larry Dean Turley	369	9			
	7	Total Votes 1,178	3			
School Board District 4						
1	Sheila Nicley Bailey	328	3			
2	Matthew Kincaid	240)			
3	Michael Southerland	223	3			
4	Gary Staley	256	3			
5	Scott Elisha Thompson	26	3			
	1	Total Votes 1,073	3			

State of Tennessee - Grainger County August 6, 2020 Judicial Retention Court of Appeals - Western Division

1 Retain - Carma Dennis McGee 1,978
2 Replace - Carma Dennis McGee 531
Total Votes 2,509